XLIN 1.7 0.9 – 1.7 µm InGaAs Linear Arrays
XLIN 2.2 1.0 – 2.2 µm InGaAs Linear Arrays
XLIN 2.5 1.1 – 2.5 µm InGaAs Linear Arrays
XenICs is the leading developer of innovative infrared detection solutions
for a wide range of applications. XenICs designs, manufactures and sells
infrared detectors and cameras, both for linescan and imaging applica-
tions, covering the infrared wavelength ranges from 1 up to 14 microme-
ter. In addition, XenICs delivers custom products according to the agreed

gration times.
The XenICs Solution
High quality
XenICs infrared detectors are characterized by high detectivity, good stability and high uni-
formity.
High fl exibility
XenICs delivers custom products according to the agreed specifi cation and planning, com-
bining stringent technology requirements with application-dependent user needs to de-
liver fast custom-based solutions, even for
small volumes.
the   invisible Imagine
    the invisible
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Array type Wavelength Number Pixel pitch Pixel height Thermo-electric Defective
 range (µm) of pixels (µm) (µm)  cooler  pixels
XLIN-1.7-128 0.9 – 1.7 128 50 500 TE0/TE1 0 – 2%
XLIN-1.7-256 0.9 – 1.7 256 50 500 TE0/TE1 0 – 2%
XLIN-1.7-512 0.9 – 1.7 512 25 500 TE0/TE1 0 – 2%
XLIN-2.2-128 1.0 – 2.2 128 50 500 TE2/TE3 0 – 2%
XLIN-2.2-256 1.0 – 2.2 256 50 500 TE2/TE3 0 – 2%
XLIN-2.2-512 1.0 – 2.2 512 25 500 TE2/TE3 0 – 2%
XLIN-2.5-128 1.1 – 2.5 128 50 500 TE2/TE3 2 – 5%
XLIN-2.5-256 1.1 – 2.5 256 50 500 TE2/TE3 2 – 5%
XLIN-2.5-512 1.1 – 2.5 512 25 500 TE2/TE3 2 – 5%
XLIN-1.7-512-SQ 0.9 – 1.7 512 25 25 TE0/TE1 0 – 2%
Customized pixel geometries are available on request.
INGAAS DETECTOR CHARACTERISTICS
 XLIN 1.7 XLIN 2.2 XLIN 2.5
R0A [kΩcm_] 1 x 103 2.7 0.15